791 5 %

FEES N
x
@) A
# B
. ENE STk
HEERS
R | & | 4 EUXHE| & £ A4 \%\ Fe
i bt rare Tea | HER(230V)
E 3 7 At
| ¥ % _ _
T - L n-an-noma
| : :




JIX-KZ1T-210F SRR C230\)

17
Fg %R AH WE|FT| ARKAR Y=
1| cross panhead screw M5X20 2| 40| cross panhead screw ST&.2x70 i
7 | big washer 11 41| stafor 1
3 | active cover 1| 42| cross panhead screw STé.8x60 7
L | six hole caul 11 43 handle 1
5 | fower spring 1| 4L | cross panhead screw ST4.2x18 1
6 | dock panel locking screw 11 451 fophandle 1
T | active cover dock panel 1| 46| seichbutton 1
8 | cross panhead screw M6X8 T 471 switch 1
9 | rivet 3| 48| capacifor 1
10 | active cover board 1 9 | cross panhead screw ST4.2x13 9
11| fop link 11 50 cable pressboard 1
12 | hex locking nuf M5 2 | 511 below handle 1
13 | middle link 11 52| brush holder end cap i
14 | below link 11 53| carbon brush i
15 | link screw 2 | 54| brush holder 2
16 | Screw MBx16-L T 551 cross panhead screw M5X45 L
1T | saw balde side board 11 56 | housing 1
18 | saw 4210 11 571 Shaff 1
19 | saw balde inner board 11 58| rocking arm shaff 1
20| cross flat head screw M&X10 51 59| rocking arm 1
21| active clamp 1| 60| inner hex screw Mox30 by
22 | failshaff 11 61 hex nuf M6 5
23 | bearing 6002-2/ 11 62| rocking arm pointer 1
2L | cross panhead screw M5X16 2 | 63| cross panhead screw M&X10 8
25 | spring washer 5 8 | 6k | washerk 8
26 | washer 5 9 1 65| sfopflat 1
2T | control button spring 1| 66 bigwasher8 1
28 | control bar 11 67| rocking arm locking handle 1
29 | control base 11 68| washer 12 1
30 | gear box cover 1| 69| hex locking nut M12 1
31 | big gear 11 10| opencrclip 6 1
32 | saw cover fwisting spring 11 71| saw cover locking arbor 1
33 | saw cover 1| 72| 0-ring ¢4.5x18 1
34 | bearing 6200-2/ 1| 73| inner hex screw Mbx16 1
35 | self-lock bar spring 1| 74| rocking arm base 1
36 | self-lock bar 11 15 inner hex screw Mox12 L
37 | self-lock bar stoping screw 11 76| locking screw 1
38 | wind guide 11 17 fence 1
39 | rotor 1| 78| backing board 1

el

B

i




\

JIX-KZT-210F R RO 230V)

% B ALK

hE

F 3

GIRRAMR

hex bolt M6X25

1

turntable

array nut M6

cross flat head screw M4X6

profecting plate

base

prafect cover

big washer 6

hex locking nut Mb

ball 48

ball spring

inner hex locating screwM10x10

1
L
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

axle spring collar 12

oil bearing (#8x@12X10)

bearing 608-2/

608 bearing jacket

parallel key 4x5xX13

profect block

cross panhead screw M5X12

cable jackef

cable

wire hander

dust cafcher bag

émm inner hex spanner

Smm inner hex spanner

1
1
1
1
1
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1

screw MoX16

press pole

press screw pole

press plank

press board

axle spring collar 5

backing angel poinfer

screw MoX2?

Brackef

Sliding fence

Cover

e e N I S e N B I I N N I

o






